
Stewartville School Board

2024 Meeting Dates

Date Time Location

January 8 - Monday (Organizational Meeting) 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

January 22 - Monday 7:00 PM MS/HS Cafeteria

February 12 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

February 26 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

March 11 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

April 8 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

April 22 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

May 13 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

June 10 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

June 24 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

July 22 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

August 12 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

August 26 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

September 9 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

September 23 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

October 7 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

October 28 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

November 4 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

November 25 - Monday 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

December 9 - Monday (Truth in Taxation) 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

January 6, 2025 - Monday (Organizational Meeting) 7:00 PM CEC Board Room

Board Meetings are cast on YouTube on the Stewartville School Board channel.

Board Meetings scheduled to meet in the Board Room will be moved to the Central Cafeteria if the

known number of visitors exceeds the comfortable seating capacity of the Board Room.


